

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location 311 Homewood Maintenance		Neville Terminal New Galilee, PA 1083	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA 2399	Glacial Sand & Gravel Kittanning, PA 793
ITEM DESCRIPTIONS	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$20.45	\$40.27	NB	
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$19.45	\$30.77	NB	
7388 STONE 2RC	\$17.42	\$29.27	NB	
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$17.42	\$29.27	NB	
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$17.72	\$30.77	NB	
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$17.92	\$30.77	NB	
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$0.00	\$28.27	NB	
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$17.92	\$33.77	NB	
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$18.42	\$33.77	NB	
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$24.42	\$36.77	NB	
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$25.42	\$39.02	NB	
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$17.00	NB	\$16.50	
MINIMUM DELIVERY/ TONS	22	22	20	
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates				

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location 312 Gibsonia Maintenance	Neville Terminal New Galilee, PA	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA	Glacial Sand & Gravel Kittanning, PA
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$27.15	\$35.60	NB
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$24.90	\$26.10	NB
7388 STONE 2RC	\$21.55	\$24.60	NB
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$21.55	\$24.60	NB
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$22.00	\$26.10	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$22.50	\$26.10	NB
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$0.00	\$23.60	NB
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$21.55	\$29.10	NB
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$22.05	\$29.10	NB
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$27.55	\$32.10	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$28.55	\$34.35	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$21.00	NB	\$17.50
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	22	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates			

Bid Number: 801023-2013
 Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00AM

Hanson Aggregates	
District 1 Location	Connellsville, PA
Searights	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$29.57
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$20.07
7388 STONE 2RC	\$18.57
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$18.57
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$20.07
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$20.07
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$17.57
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$23.07
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$23.07
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$26.07
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$28.32
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location Amos K. Hutchinson Maintenance	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA	Glacial Sand & Gravel Kittanning, PA
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$29.46	NB
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$19.96	NB
7388 STONE 2RC	\$18.46	NB
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$18.46	NB
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$19.96	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$19.96	NB
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$17.46	NB
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$22.96	NB
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$22.96	NB
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$25.96	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$28.21	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	\$23.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location 313 Harrison City Maintenance	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA	Glacial Sand & Gravel Kittanning, PA
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$30.14	NB
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$20.64	NB
7388 STONE 2RC	\$19.14	NB
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$19.14	NB
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$20.64	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$20.64	NB
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$18.14	NB
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$23.64	NB
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$23.64	NB
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$26.64	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$28.89	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	\$23.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location 314 Donegal Maintenance	New Enterprise Stone New Enterprise, PA 837	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA	Glacial Sand & Gravel Kittanning, PA 793
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$20.45	\$26.08	NB
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$15.10	\$16.58	NB
7388 STONE 2RC	\$11.50	\$15.08	NB
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$11.80	\$15.08	NB
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$15.10	\$16.58	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$15.10	\$16.58	NB
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$12.90	\$14.08	NB
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$16.70	\$19.58	NB
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$17.05	\$20.58	NB
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$17.75	\$23.58	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$17.75	\$24.83	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$27.15	NB	\$24.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	23	22	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates			

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
 TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
 Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 1 Location 317 Jefferson Hills	Hanson Aggregates Connellsville, PA 2399
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$33.62
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$24.12
7388 STONE 2RC	\$22.62
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$22.62
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$24.12
7391 AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$24.12
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$21.62
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$27.12
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$27.12
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$30.12
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$32.37
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 2 Location 321 Somerset Maintenance	New Enterprise Stone New Enterprise, PA 837
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$21.20
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$16.85
7388 STONE 2RC	\$13.15
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$14.35
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$16.85
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$16.85
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$16.85
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$18.45
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$18.85
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$19.35
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$19.35
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$23.90
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
District 2 Location 322 Kegg Maintenance	New Enterprise Stone New Enterprise, PA 837
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$17.95
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$17.10
7388 STONE 2RC	\$14.90
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$15.70
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$17.10
7391 AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$17.10
(AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$17.10
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$18.85
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$19.35
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$20.00
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$20.00
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CPMCRETE	\$23.90
MINIMUM DELIVERY TONS	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 2 Location 324 Everett Maintenance	New Enterprise Stone New Enterprise, PA 837
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$15.05
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$14.20
7388 STONE 2RC	\$12.00
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$12.80
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$14.20
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.20
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$14.20
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$15.95
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$16.20
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$16.50
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$16.50
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$26.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 2 Location 325 Burnt Cabins Maintenance	New Enterprise Stone New Enterprise, PA 837
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$17.40
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$16.60
7388 STONE 2RC	\$14.40
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$15.20
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$16.60
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$16.60
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$16.60
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$18.25
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$18.70
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$19.25
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$19.25
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY TONS	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 3 Location 331 Newville Maintenance	Valley Quarries Inc Chambersburg, PA 877	Union Quarries Inc Carlisle, PA
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$11.68	\$13.30
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$11.18	\$11.30
7388 STONE 2RC	\$7.93	\$11.30
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$8.18	\$11.30
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$11.18	\$12.30
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$11.18	\$14.30
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$11.18	\$13.30
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$12.43	\$14.30
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$12.43	\$16.75
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$17.43	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$17.43	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$21.39	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	15	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
 TABULATION OF BIDS
Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
 Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00AM

District 3 Location 986 New Cumberland Salt Shed	Hempt Bros Inc Camp Hill, PA 805
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$12.25
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$12.00
7388 STONE 2RC	NB
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$10.50
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$11.50
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$12.00
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$11.50
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$15.25
7395 R-5 ROCK	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$25.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00AM

District 3 Location 333 Mt. Gretna Maintenance	Hempt Bros Inc Camp Hill, PA 805	Martin Limestone Denver, PA 815
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$15.50	\$12.77
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$15.25	\$12.56
7388 STONE 2RC	NB	\$9.18
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$13.50	\$9.43
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	NB	\$12.56
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.50	\$12.56
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$14.50	\$12.56
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$14.50	\$16.47
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$17.50	\$16.47
7395 R-5 ROCK	NB	\$21.06
7396 R-6 ROCK	NB	\$21.06
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$27.50	\$19.43
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	20	
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 3 Location 334 Bowmansville Maintenance	Haines & Kibblehouse Inc Silver Hill Quarry Skippack, PA 859	Martin Limestone Denver, PA 815	Highway Materials Blue Bell, PA 3249
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$11.72	\$9.95	\$17.40
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$11.32	\$9.80	\$13.65
7388 STONE 2RC	\$8.32	\$7.95	\$11.65
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$8.32	\$8.45	\$12.65
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$10.04	\$10.45	\$14.15
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$10.04	\$10.45	\$14.15
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$8.52	\$11.45	\$12.65
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$12.72	\$13.95	\$15.50
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$14.07	\$13.95	\$18.65
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$19.60	\$19.95	\$25.65
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$19.60	\$19.95	\$21.65
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$19.00	\$15.44	\$17.40
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22		23

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 4 Location 341 Devault Maintenance	Glasgow Inc Glenside, PA 794	Hanson Aggregates Allentown, PA 818	Highway Materials Blue Bell, PA 3249	Douglassville Quarry Haines & Kibblehouse Skipack, PA 421
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$16.95	\$18.85	NB	\$15.45
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$14.25	\$16.30	NB	\$14.00
7388 STONE 2RC	\$12.35	\$13.50	NB	\$11.10
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$13.35	\$14.60	NB	\$11.90
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$14.45	\$16.30	NB	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.45	\$16.30	NB	\$14.50
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$12.45	\$16.30	NB	\$11.85
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$21.45	\$17.85	NB	\$15.80
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$21.45	\$17.85	NB	NB
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$23.45	\$22.00	NB	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$23.45	\$22.00	NB	NB
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	NB	\$20.55	\$19.50
MINIMUM DELIVERY TONS	22	24	23	22
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates				

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 4 Location 342 Plymouth Meeting Maintenance	Douglassville Quarry Haines & Kibblehouse Skippack, PA 421	Glasgow Inc Glenside, PA 794	Highway Materials Blue Bell, PA 3249
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$15.45	\$16.95	\$15.00
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$14.00	\$15.20	\$12.00
7388 STONE 2RC	\$11.60	\$12.35	\$11.00
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$11.90	\$13.35	\$11.00
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	NB	\$14.45	\$12.50
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.50	\$14.45	\$12.50
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$11.85	\$12.45	\$15.00
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$15.10	\$21.45	\$13.50
7393 R-4 ROCK	NB	\$21.45	\$17.00
7395 R-5 ROCK	NB	\$23.45	\$24.00
7396 R-6 ROCK	NB	\$23.45	\$22.00
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$21.00	NB	\$20.55
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	22	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates			

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013

Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 4 Location 343 Trevose Maintenance	Eureka Stone Quarry Chalfont, PA 787	Glasgow, Inc. Glenside, PA 794	Miller Materials Sellersville, PA 4330
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$17.00	\$22.00	\$16.20
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$14.00	\$19.30	\$13.90
7388 STONE 2RC	\$12.00	\$18.40	\$11.90
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$12.00	\$18.40	\$11.90
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$14.50	\$19.50	NB
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.00	\$19.50	\$13.90
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$11.00	\$17.50	\$11.90
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$17.50	\$26.50	\$15.70
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$17.50	\$26.50	\$16.60
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$23.00	\$28.50	\$23.78
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$23.00	\$28.50	\$23.78
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	NB	\$22.00
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	23	22	22
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates			

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
 TABULATION OF BIDS
Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
 Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 5 Location 351 Quakertown Maintenance	Naceville Materials Sellerville, PA 1217	Eastern Industries Center Valley PA 784	Glasgow Inc Glenside, PA 794	Martin Stone Quarries Bechtelsville, PA 1138	Highway Materials Blue Bell, PA 3249
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$13.78	\$19.62	\$21.25	\$14.25	\$14.00
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$12.78	\$15.12	\$18.55	\$12.75	\$12.00
7388 STONE 2RC	\$9.53	\$12.15	\$17.65	\$9.75	\$9.50
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$9.88	\$13.39	\$17.65	\$9.75	\$9.50
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$12.18	\$15.90	\$18.75	\$12.25	\$12.00
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$12.18	\$15.12	\$18.75	\$12.25	\$12.00
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$9.78	\$17.12	\$16.75	\$9.25	\$9.50
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$12.78	\$20.65	\$25.75	\$13.00	\$13.00
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$13.78	\$20.65	\$25.75	\$14.00	\$20.00
7395 R-5 ROCK	NB	\$24.62	\$27.75	\$22.00	\$27.00
7396 R-6 ROCK	NB	\$24.62	\$27.75	\$22.25	\$25.00
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	\$21.00	NB	NB	\$24.25	\$18.55
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	22	22	22	23
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates					

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 5 Location 352 Slatington Maintenance	Eastern Industries Center Valley PA 784	Lehigh Asphalt & Paving Tamaqua, PA
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$19.06	\$18.20
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$14.56	\$15.70
7388 STONE 2RC	\$13.90	\$14.70
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$12.61	\$14.70
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$16.95	\$15.70
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$14.06	\$15.70
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$16.56	NB
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$22.20	\$17.70
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$22.20	\$19.70
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$24.06	NB
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$24.06	\$21.70
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	\$19.70
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	22
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00 A.M.

District 5 Location 354 Pocono Maintenance	Locust Ridge Quarry Blakeslee, PA 823
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	\$14.86
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$12.81
7388 STONE 2RC	\$10.81
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$10.81
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$13.46
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$13.46
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$12.86
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$14.86
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$14.86
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$15.86
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$16.86
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates	

PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE COMMISSION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Aggregates

Bid Number: 801023-2013
Opening Date: 4/18/2013 11:00AM

District 5 Location 355 Wyoming Valley Maintenance	Wilkes-Barre Materials Hunlock Creek, PA 589	Pennsy Supply dba Pittston, PA 935
ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER TON	PRICE PER TON
7385 (AASHTO #8) STONE 1B	NB	\$16.38
7387 (AASHTO #57) STONE 2B	\$10.70	\$11.28
7388 STONE 2RC	\$7.90	\$8.73
7389 (AASHTO #2A) STONE 2A MOD.	\$7.90	\$8.73
7390 (AASHTO #3) STONE 3A	\$10.70	\$11.28
7391 (AASHTO #1) STONE 4	\$10.70	\$11.28
7392 (AASHTO #10) SCREENING	\$12.60	\$13.23
7394 R-3 ROCK	\$12.15	\$12.88
7393 R-4 ROCK	\$12.15	\$12.88
7395 R-5 ROCK	\$18.35	\$20.88
7396 R-6 ROCK	\$18.35	\$20.88
7398 SAND, TYPE A, CONCRETE	NB	NB
MINIMUM DELIVERY/TONS	22	20
NO BIDS: Three Rivers Aggregates		